2022 MBA Annual Youth - Results

Btm/Prep - Singles
Girls

Ocean Hall

Makaela Long-Gregory
Makaela Long-Gregory

Boys

Thomas Pehchat
Caleb Snyder
Levi Snyder

Btm/Prep - Doubles
Thomas Pehchat
Caleb Snyder

Darion Morisette
Makaela Long-Gregory

Kayden Grant
Parker Brown

Makaela Long-Gregory
Ocean Hall

Levi Snyder
Carter llagan

Btm/Prep - Team
Ocean Hall

Halo Recabarren
Makaela Long-Gregory

Thomas Pehchat
Caleb Snyder
Levi Snyder

All Events - Hdcp
Btm/Prep - Boys
Levi Snyder

Caleb Snyder

Btm/Prep - Girls
Ocean Hall

All Events - Scratch
Btm/Prep - Girls

Makaela Long-Gregory

Btm/Prep - Boys
Thomas Pehchat

Avg

55
123
123

101
116
70

Avg
101
116

88
123

82
89

123
55

70
40

Avg
55
83

123

101
116
70

Avg
70
116

Avg

55
Avg
123

Avg
101

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Sub Total

71
123
124

98
131
45

Gm 1
91
100

94
124

99
93

105
74

75
28

Gm 1
98

88
132
83

95
74

188
345

263

352

337

100
125
95

142
115
70

Gm 2
141
136

106
155

97
116

127
74

65
25

Gm 2
94
107
157
93

73
68

223
355

212

418

347

92
104
129

97
99
73

Gm 3
115
119

66
139

82
76

119
64

83
57

Gm 3
82
117
98
147

61
54

196
229

274

387

323

263
352
348

337
345
188

Sub Total

347
355

266
418

278
285

351
212

223
110

Sub Total
274
312
387

323
229
196

Sub Total
607
929

Sub Total
749

Total

1157

Total
1007

Hdcp

255
72
72

132
90
216

Hdcp
222

240

348

327

513

Hdcp

510

438

Hdcp
648
270

765

Total
518

424
420

469
435
404

Total
924

924

911

890

846

Total

1483

1186

Total
1255
1199

1514

Total
1157

Total
1007



Juniors - Singles
Girls

Abigail Long-Gregory
Alexis Cairns

Sage Wakley

Abigail Long-Gregory
Alex Andruniak

Kayla Schwersenski

Boys

Chase McVicar
Leiland Flett
Jared Dedaun
Christian Kosowan

Juniors - Doubles
Alexis Cairns
Chase McVicar

Alex Andruniak
Sage Wakley

Abigail Long-Gregory
Leiland Flett

Juniors - Team
Jared Dedaun
Alexis Cairns
Chase McVicar

Sage Wakley
Alex Andruniak
Abigail Long-Gregory

All Events - Hdcp
Juniors - Girls
Sage Wakley

Abigail Long-Gregory
Alex Andruniak

2022 MBA Annual Youth - Results
Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Sub Total

Avg

146
137
147
146
65
95

153
125
111

90

Avg
137
153

65
147

146
125

Avg
111
137
153

147
65
146

Avg
147
146

65

All Events - Scraich

Juniors - Girls
Alexis Cairns

Juniors - Boys
Chase McVicar

Avg
137

Avg
153

203
160
189
198
75
65

143
111
)
76

Gm 1
171
151

62
165

147
152

Gm 1
150
171
173

198

61
130

498
480
207

496

484

173
145
165
145
64
92

170
145
107

74

Gm 2
157
158

76
166

136
125

Gm 2
127
234
182

200

88
149

489
469
220

476

476

150
191
144
137

68
102

171
153
122

99

Gm 3
148
167

82
158

186
96

Gm 3
149
164
195

117

64
132

515
411
213

569

550

526
496
498
480
207
259

484
409
328
249

Sub Total
476
476

220
489

469
373

Sub Total
426
569
550

515
213
411

Total
1502
1360

640

Total
1541

Total
1510

Hdcp

144
168
141
144
363
282

126
201
240
297

Hdcp
297

507

348

Hdcp

537

651

Hdcp
423
432

1089

Total

670
664
639
624
570
541

610
610
568
546

Total
1249

1216

1190

Total

2082

1790

Total
1925
1792
1729

Total
1541

Total
1510



2022 MBA Annual Youth - Results
Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Sub Total

Seniors - Singles
Girls

Vanessa Vissarra
Meghan Remple
Kristen Jolly
Stéphanie Korozsi
Sara Ross

Boys

Israel Potter
Brayden Higgins
Evan Gauthier
Connor Ross
John Deleon
Michael Boyd
Dean Garing
Vincent Jobin
Gabriel Sanchez
Israel Potter

Seniors - Doubles
Dean Garing
Connor Ross

Sara Ross
Brayden Higgins

Israel Potter
Kristen Jolly

Meghan Remple
Stéphanie Korozsi

Dean Garing
Vanessa Vissarra

Gabriel Sanchez
John Deleon

Israel Potter
Kristen Jolly

Evan Gauthier
Vincent Jobin

Avg

169
130
194
185
137

243
161
199
176
195
100
192
214
192
243

Avg
192
176

137
161

243
194

130
185

192
169

192
195

243
194

199
214

178
163
256
191
164

238
203
213
192
147

97
196
193
156
180

Gm 1
187
182

147
240

226
211

136
159

182
212

196
177

213
257

149
181

181
149
151
180
119

258
151
219
215
201

80
175
167
143
164

Gm 2
211
174

124
210

242
188

173
200

175
162

205
162

205
174

185
206

212
127
193
174
130

216
184
167
114
219

84
128
198
187
156

Gm 3
257
175

123
147

234
225

150
173

146
207

164
244

212
185

195
199

571
439
600
545
413

712
538
599
521
567
261
499
558
486
500

Sub Total
655
531

394
997

702
624

459
932

503
581

565
583

630
616

529
586

Hdcp

135
243
69
93
222

159
54
117
66
324
75
15
75

Hdcp
192

381

336

213

141

72

Total

706
682
669
638
635

712
697
653
638
633
585
574
573
561
500

Total
1378

1372

1332

1327

1297

1289

1252

1187



Seniors - Team
Dean Garing
Vanessa Vissarra
Connor Ross

Sara Ross
Brayden Higgins
Gabriel Sanchez

Kristen Jolly
Israel Potter
John DelLeon

Stéphanie Korozsi
Vincent Jobin
Evan Gauthier

Evan Gauthier
Vincent Jobin
Eric Proulx

All Events - Hdcp
Seniors - Girls
Vanessa Vissarra
Stéphanie Korozsi

Sara Ross

Seniors - Boys
Brayden Higgins
Connor Ross

Gabriel Sanchez

All Events - Scratch
Seniors - Girls
Kristen Jolly

Seniors - Boys
Israel Potter
Vincent Jobin
Dean Garing

John Deleon

Evan Gauthier

Avg
192
169
176

137
161
192

194
243
195

185
214
199

199
214
190

Avg
169
185
137

Avg
161
176
192

Avg
194

Avg
243
214
192
195
199

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Sub Total

209
166
193

124
187
191

182
247
181

220
204
179

168
203
191

571
545
413

538
521
486

600

712
558
499
567
599

209
205
156

142
165
208

220
237
202

152
258
172

198
170
190

581
932
394

597
531
565

624

702
586
655
583
529

212
217
215

134
184
177

195
204
146

147
202
182

182
195
194

588
519
400

536
564
576

597

688
664
630
529
533

630
588
564

400
536
576

597
688
529

519
664
533

548
568
575

Total
1740
1596
1207

Total
1671
1616
1627

Total
1821

Total
2102
1808
1784
1679
1661

Hdcp

330

459

75

165

153

Hdcp
405
279
666

Hdcp
477
351
225

Total

2112

1971

1889

1881

1844

Total
2145
1875
1873

Total
2148
1967
1852

Total
1821

Total
2102
1808
1784
1679
1661



